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Women / 4A / 4A A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura974
East Pasco

8.775 8.600 8.8008.950 35.125
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ainsley Kurrack1097
Suncoast

8.550 8.600 7.8008.675 33.625
5 1T 2 7T 2 

2 

Taylor Mumma1251
Suncoast

8.250 8.400 8.2508.525 33.425
7T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Ashleigh Berry1092
Suncoast

8.700 8.150 8.5008.000 33.350
4 5 7 2* 4T

4T

Brooke Bloomer1093
Suncoast

8.500 8.450 8.5007.900 33.350
6 3 9 2* 4T

4T

Kathryn Thomas1102
Suncoast

8.925 7.500 8.5007.950 32.875
2 8 8 2T 6 

6 

Sofia Maduro952
Top Flight BobSierra

7.950 7.350 8.3508.200 31.850
9 9 6 5 7 

7 

Annabelle Glover949
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.800 7.2758.250 31.575
7T 6 5 10 8 

8 

Connore Siler-Nixon950
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 7.200 7.4007.850 31.400
1 10 10 9 9 

9 

Taylor Gabbard1095
Suncoast

7.450 7.750 7.8008.350 31.350
10 7 4 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4A A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

AnaBelle Wright978
East Pasco

9.350 9.475 9.3259.075 37.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

McKenzie Hilton975
East Pasco

8.500 9.000 9.0508.700 35.250
6 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Emma Barnes973
East Pasco

8.725 8.600 9.3508.450 35.125
2 7 5 1 3 

3 

Hayli Mumma1098
Suncoast

8.525 9.025 8.2009.000 34.750
5 3 2 9 4 

4 

Tyler Woolaver957
Motions Unlimited

8.400 9.075 8.5508.400 34.425
7T 2 6T 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Royston953
Motions Unlimited

8.550 8.900 8.3258.225 34.000
4 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Jaiden Gilbert955
Motions Unlimited

8.325 9.000 8.3008.050 33.675
9T 4T 10 8 7 

7 

Novalie David1094
Suncoast

8.400 8.100 8.1758.725 33.400
7T 10 3 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Archibald1091
Suncoast

8.175 8.350 8.3258.300 33.150
11 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Emmi Daykin954
Motions Unlimited

8.325 7.950 8.3758.400 33.050
9T 11 6T 5 10 

10 

Adryanna Santos1099
Suncoast

8.650 8.400 8.0257.275 32.350
3 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / 4A A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps976
East Pasco

9.375 9.250 9.1259.425 37.175
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Danielle Simmons977
East Pasco

9.150 8.950 9.1509.000 36.250
2 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Gordon1096
Suncoast

8.950 9.350 8.8257.950 35.075
3 1 9 4 3 

3 

Shannon Stevens1100
Suncoast

8.500 9.200 9.0008.300 35.000
6 3 8 3 4 

4 

Stephanie Almodovar972
East Pasco

8.700 8.450 8.6509.000 34.800
4 7 2T 5 5 

5 

Rebekah Telford1101
Suncoast

8.450 8.900 8.5008.800 34.650
7 6 5 6 6 

6 

Grace Vaughn1103
Suncoast

8.375 8.350 8.1508.850 33.725
8 8 4 9 7 

7 

Sarah Bush1218
Motions Unlimited

8.550 8.050 8.2258.450 33.275
5 9 6 7 8 

8 

Jett Odom951
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 9.050 7.3258.375 33.000
9 4 7 10 9 

9 

Maddalena Polloni956
Motions Unlimited

8.100 7.700 8.1757.800 31.775
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast 4A 107.125 26.575 27.575 26.650 26.325
11 1 1
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco 4AS 110.925 27.875 27.725 27.500 27.825
11 1 1

2 Motions Unlimited 4AS 102.975 25.500 26.975 25.250 25.250
22 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra 4AS 97.550 25.450 24.200 24.825 23.075
33 3 3
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